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SREE SOUTHERN TRADING CO.,

DIVISION : FANCY FIREWORKS & SPARKLERS

94433 65609
97915 01420

5" Lakshmi Dlx

4" Lakshmi Dlx

4" Lakshmi

3 1/2'' Lakshmi

2 ¾ Kuruvi

Two Sound

1/4 Kg Paper Bomb

1/2 Kg Paper Bomb

Flower Pots Big

Flower Pots Special

Flower Pots Ashoka

Flower Pots Giant

Colour Koti

Colour Koti Deluxe

Gypsy Deluxe ( Red & Green)

Tim Tim

2 in 1(Red & Golden Colour Effect)

Ground Chakkar Big 10's

Ground Chakkar Ashoka

Ground Chakkar Special

Ground Chakkar Deluxe

Wizz Wheel (Whistle Chakkar)

Wire Chakkar (Special)

Rio Wheel ( Orange & Purple)

Flora Wheel ( Chakkaram with Flower Pots)

SINGLE SOUND CRACKERSSINGLE SOUND CRACKERSSINGLE SOUND CRACKERS

FLOWER POTSFLOWER POTSFLOWER POTS

FANCY FLOWER POTS FANCY FLOWER POTS FANCY FLOWER POTS 

GUDIYAGUDIYAGUDIYA

GROUND CHAKKARGROUND CHAKKARGROUND CHAKKAR

SST001

SST002

SST003

SST004

SST005

SST006

SST007

SST008

SST009

SST010

SST011

SST012

SST013

SST014

SST015

SST016

SST017

SST018

SST019

SST020

SST021

SST022

SST023

SST024

SST025

Packet

Packet

Packet

Packet

Packet

Packet

Box

Box

Box (10 Piece)

Box (10 Piece)

Box (10 Piece)

Box (10 Piece)

Box (10 Piece)

Box (10 Piece)

Box (5 Piece)

Box (5 Piece)

Box (10 Piece)

Box (10 Piece)

Box (10 Piece)

Box (10 Piece)

Box (10 Piece)

Box (5 Piece)

Box (10 Piece)

Box (5 Piece)

Box (5 Piece)

80

60

40

28

20

58

110

220

150

190

260

320

480

700

380

400

800

80

120

150

260

260

400

460

350

ELITE GROUND CHAKKARELITE GROUND CHAKKARELITE GROUND CHAKKAR

S.No. NAME OF PRODUCTS PRICE PER REQUIREMENT

crackers_southern

Branch : Sree Southern Tradelinks

southerncrackers46@gmail.com

1 /1460/ 17 Sri Velavan Nagar, Vishwanatham, Sivakasi.
www.southerncrackers.in



S.No. NAME OF PRODUCTS PRICE PER

SST026

SST027

SST028

SST029

SST030

SST031

SST032

SST033

SST034

SST035

SST036

SST037

SST038

SST039

SST040

SST041

SST042

SST043

SST044

SST045

SST046

SST047

SST048

SST049

SST050

SST051

SST052

SST053

SST054

SST055

SST056

SST057

SST058

SST059

SST060

SST061

SST062

ATOM BOMBSATOM BOMBSATOM BOMBS

GARLANDSGARLANDSGARLANDS

CHORSA & GIANT CRACKERSCHORSA & GIANT CRACKERSCHORSA & GIANT CRACKERS

SKY FUNCTIONSSKY FUNCTIONSSKY FUNCTIONS

Box (10 Piece)

Box (10 Piece)

Box (100 Piece)

Box (10 Piece)

Box (10 Piece)

Box (10 Piece)

Box (10 Piece)

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

Packet

Packet

Packet

Packet

Packet

Bag (50 Piece)

Bag (100 Piece)

Box (5 Piece)

Box (5 Piece)

Box (10 Piece)

Box (5 Piece)

Box (10 Piece)

Box (20 Piece)

Box (20 Piece)

Box (2 Piece)

Box (10 Piece)

Box (1 Piece)

Box (5 Piece)

Box (5 Piece)

Box (5 Piece)

Box (5 Piece)

Box (100 Piece)

Box (2 Piece)

Box (10 Piece)

Box (1 Piece)

50

150

400

60

140

220

400

80

660

1320

3300

6600

32

50

100

100

200

40

80

350

340

250

180

300

360

360

440

50

200

410

490

320

270

180

550

200

240

2

REQUIREMENT

1 ½” Twinkling Star Dlx 

4” Twinkling Star Dlx 

Jil Jil Twinkling Star Dlx

Bullet Bomb

Hydro Bomb

Classic Bomb (5 Ply)

Agni Bomb (7 Ply)

100 Wala

1000 Wala 

2000 Wala 

5000 Wala 

10000 Wala 

28 Chorsa

28 Giant

56 Giant

24 Deluxe

50 Deluxe

Bijili Red 50's

Bijili Red 100's

Mavix Drone 

Penta (5 Different Multicolor Aerial Out)

ButterCafe- Butterfly (Triple Colour Changer)

Snap Click (Photo Flash Effects)

MashUp- Spinner ( Red & White Spinner)

Dooby (Cracking Red Sparks)

Bimboo (Crackling Green Sparks)

Crorepathi (Currency Shot)

Kit Kat (Crackling Sparks)

Titoo ( 6 in 1 Jumping Chakkar in Ball)

Rainbow Smoke (Multi Colour 5 in1)

Cocomons (6 Green Chakkars)

Lotus Wheel 

Insta Flash (Selfie Stick)

Glittering Gems

Max 100 ( Crackling Gun)

Traffic Signal (Multi Colour)

Sea Horse

GLITTERING SPARKS GLITTERING SPARKS GLITTERING SPARKS 

BAG CRACKERSBAG CRACKERSBAG CRACKERS

NOVELTIESNOVELTIESNOVELTIES

ELITE NOVELTIESELITE NOVELTIESELITE NOVELTIES
NEW

NEW

NEW



S.No. NAME OF PRODUCTS PRICE PER REQUIREMENT

3

ELITE TOY FOUNTAINSELITE TOY FOUNTAINSELITE TOY FOUNTAINS

FANCY SPARKLERSFANCY SPARKLERSFANCY SPARKLERS

Box (5 Piece)

Box (5 Piece)

1 Piece

Box (3 Piece)

1 Piece

1 Piece

Box (5 Piece)

Box (5 Piece)

Box (5 Piece)

1 Piece

Box (3 Piece)

1 Piece

1 Piece

Box (2 Piece)

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

Box (5 Piece)

Box (4 Piece)

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Box

1 Tube

1 Box

1 Tube

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

240

600

180

300

200

320

180

180

180

370

600

400

400

480

240

400

430

420

800

530

426

530

600

580

540

36

40

44

100

110

120

100

110

120

350

300

520

170

180

350

500

240

Chotta Bheem (5 in 1)

Tri Color Fountain (Crackling)

41/2" Tin Fountain

Cookies Series 

Pop Star / Fox Star

Peacock

Wonder Crackling (Emits Crackling Sparks)

Silver Star (Emits Silver Sparks)

Golden Star (Emits Feather Sparks)

Butterscotch (Red & Green Cone Fountain)

Bridal Squard (Multicolor Sparks)

Mega Peacock

Strawbery ( Pink Cone Fountain)

Cup Cake

Lemon Tree (Multi Colour With Crackling 2 in 1)

Tropical Mushroom

Bloosoom Violet (Violet Fountain)

Cocktail (6" - 5 Step Fountain)

Bada Peacock (Multicolur Crackling)

Golden Rabbit (3 Step Fountain)

Starbuds/Spiderman/Flippers

Chimpansee

Raavan (Mega Violet Fountain Crackling)

Happy Dinosaur/ Laughing Monkey

Naragasura (Mega Colour Changing Crackling)

10 cm Electric Sparklers

10 cm Crackling Sparklers

10 cm Green Sparklers

15 cm Electric Sparklers

15 cm Crackling Sparklers

15 cm Green Sparklers

30 cm Electric Sparklers

30 cm Crackling Sparklers

30 cm Green Sparklers

50 cm Electric Sparklers

10 cm 5 IN 1 Pack

Rotating Sparklers (Multi Colour)

Anaconda

Super Annam Deluxe

7Up matches

VIP Matches

PUBG Gun With Cap

SST063

SST064

SST065

SST066

SST067

SST068

SST069

SST070

SST071

SST072

SST073

SST074

SST075

SST076

SST077

SST078

SST079

SST080

SST081

SST082

SST083

SST084

SST085

SST086

SST087

SST088

SST089

SST090

SST091

SST092

SST093

SST094

SST095

SST096

SST097

SST098

SST099

SST100

SST101

SST102

SST103

SST104

ELITE NOVELTIESELITE NOVELTIESELITE NOVELTIES

FOUNTAINSFOUNTAINSFOUNTAINS

KIDS SPECIALKIDS SPECIALKIDS SPECIAL

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW



S.No. NAME OF PRODUCTS PRICE PER

4

REQUIREMENT

TOTAL

DISCOUNT

TOTAL

OUR BRAND’S

Siren (Whistling Fountain)

Whistling Rocket

Bling Bling (6 Whistling Shots)

Aerial Fantasy 2" Shell (3Pcs)

Aerial Fantasy 2" Shell (3Pcs) Special 4 in 1

Aerial Fantasy 2 1/2" Shell 

Aerial Fantasy 2 1/2" Shell Special (Pink,Orange,Purple,Violet)

Aerial Fantasy 3 1/2" Shell 

Aerial Fantasy 3 1/2" Shell (2 Pcs)

Aerial Fantasy 3 1/2" Shell (3 Pcs) 

Aerial Fantasy 3 1/2" Shell Special (Blue,Infra Red,Nayagar,Violet)

Aerial Fantasy 4" Shell 

Aerial Fantasy 4" Shell (2 Pcs)

Aerial Fantasy 4" Shell Special (Blue,Nayagar,Violet,Purple)

Aerial Fantasy 4" Shell (Double Ball) 

Aerial Fantasy 5" Shell Special (Blue,Orange,Nayagar,Violet)

Aerial Fantasy 5" Shell (2 Pcs)

Aerial Fantasy 6" Shell

10 Shots (Multi Colour with Green Signal)

15 Shots (Multi Colour Effects)

30 Shots (Multi Colour Effects)

60 Shots (Multi Colour Effects)

120 Shots (Multi Colour Effects)

240 Shots (Multi Colour Effects)

2" Fancy Set Out ( 20 Multicolur  Shots)

Luca Pack

Paw Patrol Pack

BoBoiBoy Pack

20 Items

30 Items

40 Items

50 Items

SST105

SST106

SST107

SST108

SST109

SST110

SST111

SST112

SST113

SST114

SST115

SST116

SST117

SST118

SST119

SST120

SST121

SST122

SST123

SST124

SST125

SST126

SST127

SST128

SST129

SST130

SST131

SST132

SST133

SST134

SST135

SST136

GIFT BOXES (NET RATE)GIFT BOXES (NET RATE)GIFT BOXES (NET RATE)

AERIAL FANCYAERIAL FANCYAERIAL FANCY

COMBO PACKCOMBO PACKCOMBO PACK

SETOUTSETOUTSETOUT

MAGICAL NIGHTMAGICAL NIGHTMAGICAL NIGHT

Box (2 Piece)

Box (10 Piece)

Box

3 Pieces

3 Pieces

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

2 Pieces

3 Pieces

1 Piece

1 Piece

2 Pieces

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

2 Pieces

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

360

360

600

600

900

260

500

600

1120

1750

850

960

1800

1300

960

2200

3600

4000

350

630

900

1800

3600

7200

3200

6000

10000

12000

300

500

750

1000

MAGICAL TREAT / MUSICAL SHOWMAGICAL TREAT / MUSICAL SHOWMAGICAL TREAT / MUSICAL SHOW

OUR GIFT BOX ITEMS

CONTAINS

10 PCS PER BOX

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW


